—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
1264 Registrar Of Voters

0152 Asst Registrar Of Voters
3176 It Department Coordinator
9992 Precinct Planning Specialist

1305 Administrative Technician

2608 Elections Technician |I
2607 Elections Technician |
2608 Elections Technician |l
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
6961 Student Intern - Eh

2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
6961 Student Intern - Eh

2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
6961 Student Intern - Eh

Other Positions Held County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Total Wages

$142,525
$118,113
$93,931
$64,026
$54,257
$52,013
$37,692
$20,291
$13,309
$13,278
$9,877
$8,920
$7,824
$7,794
$6,975
$6,469
$5,967
$5,836
$5,126
$4,925
$4,222
$3,633
$3,484
$3,323
$3,283
$3,266
$2,688
$2,581
$2,459
$1,720
$1,686



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh
2610 Elections Worker - Eh

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

$1,534
$1,399
$1,306
$1,060
$730
$590



