	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	1264 Registrar Of Voters		El Dorado County	Elections	\$142,525
2.	0152 Asst Registrar Of Voters		El Dorado County	Elections	\$118,113
3.	3176 It Department Coordinator		El Dorado County	Elections	\$93,931
4.	9992 Precinct Planning Specialist		El Dorado County	Elections	\$64,026
5.	1305 Administrative Technician		El Dorado County	Elections	\$54,257
6.	2608 Elections Technician II		El Dorado County	Elections	\$52,013
7.	2607 Elections Technician I		El Dorado County	Elections	\$37,692
8.	2608 Elections Technician II		El Dorado County	Elections	\$20,291
9.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$13,309
10.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$13,278
11.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$9,877
12.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$8,920
13.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$7,824
14.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$7,794
15.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$6,975
16.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$6,469
17.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$5,967
18.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$5,836
19.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$5,126
20.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$4,925
21.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$4,222
22.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$3,633
23.	6961 Student Intern - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$3,484
24.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$3,323
25.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$3,283
26.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$3,266
27.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$2,688
28.	6961 Student Intern - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$2,581
29.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$2,459
30.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$1,720
31.	6961 Student Intern - Eh		El Dorado County	Elections	\$1,686

32.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh	El Dorado County	Elections	\$1,534
33.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh	El Dorado County	Elections	\$1,399
34.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh	El Dorado County	Elections	\$1,306
35.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh	El Dorado County	Elections	\$1,060
36.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh	El Dorado County	Elections	\$730
37.	2610 Elections Worker - Eh	El Dorado County	Elections	\$590